Universal Service Administrative Company

Schools and Libraries

Funding Year 2012 Authorizations - 1Q2016

|App|icant Name |City State
AMBASSADOR PHILLIP V SANCHEZ PUBLIC CHARTER FRESNO CA
AMIkids Acadiana BRANCH LA
ANTELOPE VALLYE LEARNING ACADEMY PALMDALE CA
ATLANTIC CITY BVE-ADMIN ATLANTIC CITY NJ
AUSTIN INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT AUSTIN TX
BAIS CHAYA MUSHKA LOS ANGELES CA
BETH CHANA SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BROOKLYN NY
BETH JACOB OF BORO PARK BROOKLYN NY
BLACKHAWK CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES FORT WAYNE IN
BNOS CHAYIL BROOKLYN NY
BNOS ROCHEL BROOKLYN NY
BNOS ZION OF BOBOV SCHOOL BROOKLYN NY
BOBOVER YESHIVA BNEI ZION BROOKLYN NY
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF KANSAS CITY - ST JOSEPH KANSAS CITY MO
CERES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CERES CA
CHABAD OF SOUTHERN NEVADA LAS VEGAS NV
CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG SCHOOLS CHARLOTTE NC
CHEDER LUBAGITCH GIRLS SCHOOL CHICAGO IL
CINCINNATI HEBREW DAY SCHOOL CINCINNATI OH
COCHISE SCHOOL DISTRICT 26 COCHISE AZ
COMMERCE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMERCE GA
CONGREGATION OHR MENACHEM BROOKLYN NY
Congregation Ohr Shraga Veretzky Brooklyn NY
CRESCENT VIEW SOUTH CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL FRESNO CA
DARKEI CHAIM BROOKLYN NY
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES INSTITUTE SMITHTOWN NY
DIEGO VALLEY PUBLIC CHARTER OCEANSIDE CA
DIOCESE OF ARLINGTON ERATE CONSORTIUM ARLINGTON VA
DIS STATE OF ARKANSAS LITTLE ROCK AR
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF COLLIER COUNTY NAPLES FL
EL PASO INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT EL PASO X
FIELD LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT MOGADORE OH
FORT WAYNE COMM SCHOOL DIST FORT WAYNE IN
GALLUP-MCKINLEY CO SCHOOL DIST GALLUP NM
GLENDALE ELEM SCHOOL DIST 40 GLENDALE AZ
HARLANDALE INDEP SCHOOL DIST SAN ANTONIO TX
HEARTLAND COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY, INC WILLMAR MN
JEWISH INSTITUTE OF QUEENS ELMHURST NY
LA FERIA INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT LA FERIA TX
LAREDO INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT LAREDO TX

USAC - Schools and Libraries Support Mechanism

Appendix SL15
3Q2016
Page 1 of 6

May 2, 2016



Universal Service Administrative Company

Schools and Libraries

Funding Year 2012 Authorizations - 1Q2016

LAWRENCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
MACHON BAIS YAAKOV/ACADEMICS
MAIMONIDES HEBREW DAY SCHOOL
MANSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MECHON L'HOYROA

MERKOS L'INYONEI CHINUCH

METRO CATHOLIC STEPHEN BUILDING
MISSION VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL

MONSEY BEIS CHAYA MUSHKA

MOSDOS NEFESH

NEAR WEST INTERGENERATIONAL SCHOOL

NORTH LAWNDALE COLLEGE PREP. CHARTER HIGH

SCHOOL

OHELELOZER

OHR YOCHANAN

POTH INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT

PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
RAMIRO BARRERA MIDDLE SCHOOL
RAYMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
RESPONSIVE EDUCATION SOLUTION
ROEL AND CELIA R SAENZ ELEMENTARY
SAINT MARTIN DE PORRES HIGH SCHOOL
SHAAR EPHRAIM

SILVERSTEIN HEBREW ACADEMY

SMITH LEADERSHIP ACADEMY CHARTER PUBLIC
SCHOOL

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO IND SCH DIST
SOUTH TEXAS INDEP SCHOOL DIST
SOUTHMOST BRANCH LIBRARY
SPRINGFIELD CITY SCHOOL DIST

ST BERNARD - ST MARY AKRON

ST IGNATIUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST MARK'S DAY SCHOOL

ST STANISLAUS SCHOOL

ST THOMAS AQUINAS SCHOOL
STANFORD EISENBERG KNOXVILLE JEWISH DAY
SCHOOL

TALMUD TORAH BAIS YECHIEL
TALMUD TORAH OHR MOSHE
TALMUD TORAH TASHBAR
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LAWRENCE
LODI

LOS ANGELES
BROOKLYN
ALBANY
MANSFIELD
MONSEY
BROOKLYN
CLEVELAND
SANTA CLARITA
NEW CITY
BROOKLYN
CLEVELAND
CHICAGO

BROOKLYN
SUFFERN
POTH

SAN JUAN
RIO GRANDE CITY
RAYMOND
LEWISVILLE
ROMA
CLEVELAND
MONSEY
GREAT NECK
DORCHESTER

SAN ANTONIO
MERCEDES
BROWNSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
AKRON
CLEVELAND
BROOKLYN
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
KNOXVILLE

MT KISCO
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

MA
CA
CA
NY
NY
OH
NY
NY
OH
CA
NY
NY
OH

NY
NY
X
PR
X
NH
X
X
OH
NY
NY
MA

X
X
X
OH
OH
OH
NY
OH
OH
TN

NY
NY
NY
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TELAMON CORPORATION

THE INTERGENERATIONAL SCHOOL
TOMER DVORA HIGH SCHOOL-GIRLS
TOMER DVORA SCHOOL

TORAT HAYIM HEBREW ACADEMY

UNO CHARTER SCHOOL NETWORK

VALLEY TORAH CENTER

VISTA REAL CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WESTBURY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
YAKIMA SCHOOL DISTRICT 7

YELED VYALDA EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
YESH MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSEM
YESHIVA AVIR YAKOV

YESHIVA CH'SAN SOFER

YESHIVA KEHILATH YAKOV SCHOOL
YOUNG SCHOLARS CHARTER SCHOOL
ZENITH ACADEMY

Schools and Libraries
Funding Year 2012 Authorizations - 1Q2016

RALEIGH
CLEVELAND
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

LOS ANGELES
CHIGAGO
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
OXNARD

RENO
WESTBURY
YAKIMA
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
SPRING VALLEY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
PHILADELPHIA
COLUMBUS

NC
OH
NY
NY
CA

CA
CA
NV
NY
WA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
OH

[Total
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[Primary Authorized |
4,298.14
45,886.03
2,107.80
16,200.00
51,128.66
189,065.13
35,332.20
17,220.60
938.40
8,199.95
28,660.66
441,057.57
13,613.15
10,146.25
1,490,985.64
11,780.96
1,601.64
111,645.94
2,327.70
934.21
6,803.36
3,600.00
2,183.61
8,636.34
134.01
4,080.00
1,167.46
3,023.02
393,129.14
191,838.67
160,030.27
5,512.62
6,134.40
813,983.12
46,724.41
7,240.25
1,630.52
87,784.96
8,159.11
1,487,303.98
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153,385.63
694,957.14
518,789.69
1,132.22
352.97
7,554.50
9,922.50
2,308.10
4,299.09
23,205.92
2,326.33
160.18
14,526.72
104,995.96

15,997.50
17,775.00
36,172.68
3,481,502.40
117,140.60
556.24
134,635.54
115,555.70
8,685.08
62,812.22
7,131.18
1,556.55

7,380.83
28,600.75
149,833.06
497,073.69
1,395.00
9,270.00
2,779.68
5,895.00
4,275.00
585.00

31,511.25

23,767.23
20,132.10
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27,088.20
918.47
852.62

5,461.98
128,115.90
385,954.45

30.40
32,500.00
930,271.37

46,624.82

1,652,391.36

17,264.18

2,320.27

2,915.15

7,897.59

43,869.57

33,235.65

7,020.00

$15,366,898.09
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